


* Cleat size may vary, check with the cable manufacturer. 
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Pinch the legs
together and
push into the
hole by hand.

*Softer substrates - Plaster,
Plasterboard, etc.
*Harder substrates - Concrete,
Masonry, Timber, etc.
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We suggest a
Ø5mm hole 
for softer 
substrates*
and Ø6mm and Ø6mm 
for harder 
substrates*
to a depth of
30mm.

Make sure it’s 
seated in the 
rounded area 
of the clip.



The Fastest Way to  
Install Coaxial Cables

- For CCTV, AV and
  Satellite TV installations
-	For indoor and outdoor use
- Corrosion Resistant – UV Stable
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Part Number Product Description Suitable For Overall Cable Ø (OD) UOM

1LCABT004

1LCAWT004

LINIAN Coaxial Clip, Black

LINIAN Coaxial Clip, White

Shotgun

Shotgun

100

100

4mm

4mm

6-13mm
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